ZEICHENGENEHMIGUNG
MARKS APPROVAL
ABB Switzerland Ltd
Low Voltage Products
Fulachstrasse 150
8201 Schaffhausen
Switzerland
ist berechtigt, für ihr Produkt /

fax +49 (0) 69 83 06-555
Leistungsschalter Serie S400M; S450M
Circuit breaker series S400M; S450M
Type key
  S40__ M-___ _    S45__ M-___ _
            A      BC  D             A      BC  D
      A) Number of poles: 1; 2; 3;      B) Characteristic:  C; K  C)  Rated current: 0,5 A to 63 A
     D) NP: with neutral pole
List of the types
 Circuit breakers series S400 M
No. of poles 1 2 3 1+N 3+N
Characteristic
and
Rated current
S401 M S402 M S403 M S401 M-   NP S403 M-   NP
 0,5 S401 M-K0.5 S402 M-K0.5 S403 M-K0.5 S401 M-K0.5NP S403 M-K0.5NP
 1 S401 M-K1 S402 M-K1 S403 M-K1 S401 M-K1NP S403 M-K1NP
 1,6 S401 M-K1.6 S402 M-K1.6 S403 M-K1.6 S401 M-K1.6NP S403 M-K1.6NP
 2 S401 M-K2 S402 M-K2 S403 M-K2 S401 M-K2NP S403 M-K2NP
 3 S401 M-K3 S402 M-K3 S403 M-K3 S401 M-K3NP S403 M-K3NP
 4 S401 M-K4 S402 M-K4 S403 M-K4 S401 M-K4NP S403 M-K4NP
 6 S401 M-K6 S402 M-K6 S403 M-K6 S401 M-K6NP S403 M-K6NP
 8 S401 M-K8 S402 M-K8 S403 M-K8 S401 M-K8NP S403 M-K8NP
K 10 S401 M-K10 S402 M-K10 S403 M-K10 S401 M-K10NP S403 M-K10NP
 13 S401 M-K13 S402 M-K13 S403 M-K13 S401 M-K13NP S403 M-K13NP
 16 S401 M-K16 S402 M-K16 S403 M-K16 S401 M-K16NP S403 M-K16NP
 20 S401 M-K20 S402 M-K20 S403 M-K20 S401 M-K20NP S403 M-K20NP
 25 S401 M-K25 S402 M-K25 S403 M-K25 S401 M-K25NP S403 M-K25NP
 32 S401 M-K32 S402 M-K32 S403 M-K32 S401 M-K32NP S403 M-K32NP
 40 S401 M-K40 S402 M-K40 S403 M-K40 S401 M-K40NP S403 M-K40NP
 50 S401 M-K50 S402 M-K50 S403 M-K50 S401 M-K50NP S403 M-K50NP
 63 S401 M-K63 S402 M-K63 S404 M-K63 S401 M-K63NP S403 M-K63NP
 0,5 S401 M-C0.5 S402 M-C0.5 S403 M-C0.5 S401 M-C0.5NP S403 M-C0.5NP
 1 S401 M-C1 S402 M-C1 S403 M-C1 S401 M-C1NP S403 M-C1NP
 1,6 S401 M-C1.6 S402 M-C1.6 S403 M-C1.6 S401 M-C1.6NP S403 M-C1.6NP
 2 S401 M-C2 S402 M-C2 S403 M-C2 S401 M-C2NP S403 M-C2NP
 3 S401 M-C3 S402 M-C3 S403 M-C3 S401 M-C3NP S403 M-C3NP
 4 S401 M-C4 S402 M-C4 S403 M-C4 S401 M-C4NP S403 M-C4NP
 6 S401 M-C6 S402 M-C6 S403 M-C6 S401 M-C6NP S403 M-C6NP
 8 S401 M-C8 S402 M-C8 S403 M-C8 S401 M-C8NP S403 M-C8NP
C 10 S401 M-C10 S402 M-C10 S403 M-C10 S401 M-C10NP S403 M-C10NP
 13 S401 M-C13 S402 M-C13 S403 M-C13 S401 M-C13NP S403 M-C13NP
 16 S401 M-C16 S402 M-C16 S403 M-C16 S401 M-C16NP S403 M-C16NP
 20 S401 M-C20 S402 M-C20 S403 M-C20 S401 M-C20NP S403 M-C20NP
 25 S401 M-C25 S402 M-C25 S403 M-C25 S401 M-C25NP S403 M-C25NP
 32 S401 M-C32 S402 M-C32 S403 M-C32 S401 M-C32NP S403 M-C32NP
 40 S401 M-C40 S402 M-C40 S403 M-C40 S401 M-C40NP S403 M-C40NP
 50 S401 M-C50 S402 M-C50 S403 M-C50 S401 M-C50NP S403 M-C50NP
 63 S401 M-C63 S402 M-C63 S404 M-C63 S401 M-C63NP S403 M-C63NP
VDE Prüf- und Zertifizierungsinstitut
Rubrik / Rubric Ausweis-Nr. /
Certificate No.
Anlage /
Appendix
Zeichengenehmigung / Gutachten mit Ferti-
gungsüberwachung
341  40042104  100A
Name und Sitz des Genehmigungs-Inhabers / Name and registered seat of the Certificate holder Aktenzeichen / File ref. letzte Änderung / updated Datum / Date
ABB Sw itzerland Ltd, Low  Voltage Products, Fulachstrasse 150, 8201 Schaffhausen,